Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbLHOrO 3K3aMeHa

MatemaTuka 06.07.2018

Ne damunua
1 AGgymaxuToB
2 AonoB
3 bartiowes
4 TataynnuH
5 [OMHWH
6 >KymabaeBa
7 WUbparnmos
8 Nctnees
9 KaHbGekoB

10 Ketunaase

11 KnHasibaeB

12 Knumosuy

13 KnwowmH

14 KopoTkoB

15 KosiBa

16 JlomoBLeB

17 JlonaTko

18 MasunTtoB

19 MuHrasetanHos

20 Myp3uH

21 CnurmH

22 CyxoB

23 TuxoHoB

24 XamuToBa

25 XycaunHoBa

Uma
Pa3nguH
PycnaH
Buktop
ApTyp
Bnaaucnas
lN'ynbHapa
Anpap
Anmat
AMunb
Wpaknuin
[eHunc
EBreHuin
Mwuxaunn
Knpunn
Hectop
Bnaaucnas
BornoaH
Anekcen
MapaTt
Haunb
Anekcangp
KoHCcTaHTuH
Bnagumunp
Posanua
3nbBUHaA

Bann

78
70
27
56
42
27
56
62
50
86
78
84
45
27
78
50
62
78
36
39
62
27
74
82
78



